
Performance

Results

+  5 1 Duzenski, Ted         ,Fuller, Frederick "Rique"        

2 Bowling Shannon     

3 Agnetti, Daniel C.      

+  6 4 Cheser, Rodney D.         

+  1 5 Butler, George       ,Frostholm, Glenn      ,Lee, Willie…   F2,Lindfors, John W.          

6 Midling, Eugene…   F1,Wang, Chin      

7 Brown, Gregory B.     ,Haggard, Ricky A.     ,Kesterson, Mark…   F1,Ruffin, Walter L.     ,Stewart, Duncan     

+  3 8 Beaver, Larry       ,Bonvillain, Donald       ,Brown, Hoise     ,Buchanan, James E.     ,Camacho, Donis     ,Coccaro, Robert T.        ,Eastman, Robert          ,Echols, Steve     ,Fuller, Fredrealea         ,Lanting, John W…   F3     ,Lightfoot, Nicky…   F3,Lightfoot, Rodney     ,Morris, Robert          ,Rich, Daniel     ,Rich, Sally         ,Riddle George W          ,Steeley, Paul         ,Tanksley, Cherles…   F1,Terry, Willie          ,Tollete, Gary     ,York, Kermit C.         

9 Crouch, Michael A.     

+  4 10 Moody, Emory

11 Gaynor, Michael…   F1,Moore, Kevin…   F1,Williams, Pete     

8       ▼ 12 Poellnitz, Roy R.     

1       ▼ 13 Colman, Harold
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RMGA-GLGC Monthly Tournament   13 Jun 21

Agnetti, Daniel C.      18 13 3

Beaver, Larry       20 8

Name
Points Pull HDCP as of Ranking

Today 16-May-20 Listing Order

Brown, Gregory B.     21 20 7

Brown, Hoise     18 18 8

Bonvillain, Donald       13 8

Bowling Shannon     38 32 2

Camacho, Donis     20 20 8

Cheser, Rodney D.         24 20 4

Buchanan, James E.     28 8

Butler, George       25 22 5

Crouch, Michael A.     23 24 9

Duzenski, Ted         21 14 1

Coccaro, Robert T.        22 8

Colman, Harold 16 24 13

Frostholm, Glenn      26 23 5

Fuller, Fredrealea         5 8

Eastman, Robert          18 18 8

Echols, Steve     10 8

Fuller, Frederick "Rique"        17 10 1

Haggard, Ricky A.     22 21 7

18 11

Lightfoot, Nicky…   F3 7 8

Lightfoot, Rodney     26 8

Lanting, John W…   F3     11 8

Lee, Willie…   F2 15 12 5

Morris, Robert          19 19 8

Poellnitz, Roy R.     23 29 12

Lindfors, John W.          22 19 5

Moody, Emory 18 20 10

28 26

Riddle George W          27 8

Ruffin, Walter L.     19 18 7

Rich, Daniel     15 8

Rich, Sally         10 8

12 8

Steeley, Paul         31 8

Stewart, Duncan     12 11 7

York, Kermit C.         13 8

Kesterson, Mark…   F1

Gaynor, Michael…   F1

Midling, Eugene…   F1

Moore, Kevin…   F1

Tanksley, Cherles…   F1

15

Wang, Chin      31 29 6

Williams, Pete     22 25 11

Terry, Willie          13 8

Tollete, Gary     
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